
LATE FEE SCHEDULE
Late fees will be assessed on all applications (regardless of fee category above) as follows:

WEEKS 
PRIOR TO 

START DATE

9-10 weeks 
prior

7-8 weeks 
prior

5-6 weeks 
prior

3-4 weeks 
prior

Applications will 
not be accepted 
within 2 weeks 

of program start 
date.LATE FEES $500 

late fee
$750 

late fee
$1,000 
late fee

$1,500 
late fee

ACCREDITATION FEES CHART
(applicable as of July 1, 2025)

FEE TYPES  FEE 
ASSESSMENT

PER REGISTRANT
MINIMUMS

& MAXIMUMS

MINIMUM 
TOTAL FEE

Standard Program* 10% of participant 
registration fees**

$5.25 minimum

$26 maximum
$775

Canadian-Based Societies* 10% of participant 
registration fees**

$5.25 minimum

$26 maximum
$975

International-Based Societies* 10% of participant 
registration fees**

$5.25 minimum

$26 maximum
$2,000

Programs Fully Funded by 
MOHTLC/Government 
(i.e. no registration fees or sponsorship)

$975 flat fee N/A N/A

Faculty Development/Research 
programs
(with minimal registration fees, no sponsorship)

Fees waived Fees waived Fees waived

Rounds/Alumni Reunion 
programs
(with minimal registration fees, no sponsorship)

Fees waived Fees waived Fees waived

*Additional fees may apply to programs applying for CFPC Mainpro+ credits which require content review.
(additional fees may range between $590 - $940)

**Fee assessments include all registrant categories and types (physicians, residents and fellows, allied health, etc.)

Fees are reviewed annually and may be subject to change.


